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A
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To File this Form For Office Use Only
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2600 West Taylorsville Bivd. o Time Received
Taylorsville, UT 84118 O Received by
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Contact the Recorder’s Office
(801} 963-5400

Fax (801) 963.7891




Summary Page

{Complete this page after filling out other schedules)

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

$50.00 AND ABOVE
{See Schadule A)

WIS 0.04

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
BELOW $50.00

1995.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

2714500

EXPENDITURES MADE

]

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE
(See Schedule B)

/6595




Schedule A

ltemized Contributions Received

Attach additional pages if needed

Date - | Amount of
,r Received Name of Donor ComAp::le;:el::nmg Contribution
$50.00 +
/‘ Fa¥ i
ST
- ZL[\ G { /Vhl} /)
(
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (sum of subtotai from o Scheduls A pages) 7/V5. 4Y




. Campaign Contributors - Russ Wall - YTD

11112009 through 11/6/2009
11/8/2009 Page 1
Checking - Key ...  OVERALL
Category Description o EALﬁ
INGOME ” i e
Contributions $50 and under 1,995.00 1,995.00
Contributions- over $50
Allyson & Eric Isom 100.00 100.00
Becker for Mayor 250.00 250.00
Bennett Election Committee 1,000.00 1,000.00
Boardwalk Industries 150.00 150.00
Bruce Bingham 100.00 100.00
Carolynn & Todd Peterson 1,000.00 1,000.00
Corroon for County Mayor 250.00 250.00
Daniel & Janet Engiand 100.00 100.00
Dave Nicponski 200.00 200.00
David & Lisa Spatafore 100.00 100.00
Delwyn & Teresa Craig 200.00 200.00
Denis R. & Michael Suzanne Morrili 100.00 100.00
Donn Blackburn 100.00 100.00
Energy Solutions 700.00 700.00
Equality Utah 300.00 300.00
Food PAC 300.00 300.00
Gary C. or C. Ireng Swensan 100.00 100.00
Gaylord & Yvonne Scott 100.00 100.00
Genuine Assets, LLC 500.00 500.00
Gold Cross Services, Inc 1,500.00 1,500.00
Horiuchi & Associates 1,000.00 1,000.00-
Ivory Development, LLC 100.00 100.00
J.U.B Engineers 500.00 500.00
Jackie Biskupski Campaign 100.00 100.00
James & Vicki Dunnigan 1,000.00 1,000.00
John R, Kindred 1,000.00 1.000.00
Judy & Mitchell Haycock 160.00 100.00
Keht Homes 200.00 200.00
Ken & Carol Cook 500.00 £00.00
Kingsley Management Fiduciary Acct. 500.00 500.00
Kristie Overson 200.00 200.00
LK. Sorensen Associates 200.00 200.00
Layton Constuction 500.00 500.00
Local 1696 PAC (firefighters) 300.00 300.00
Michael & Susan Zuhi 500.00 500.00
Michael Waddoups 500.00 500.00
Mike Winder Campaign 1,000.00 1,000.00
National Land Investments, LLC 1,500.00 1,500.00
Neil's Concrete Cutting, Inc. 100.00 100.00
Nelson Laboratories, Inc. 500.00 500.00
Operating Eng. Local 3 PAC 750.00 750.00
Phillip Dyer 250.00 250.00
Plaza COne Properties, Inc. 250.00 260.00
Qwest Utah P.A.C. 500.00 500.00
R &R Utak 1,500.00 1,500.00
Ray & Clara Fritz 100.00 100.00
Rechtenbach Insurance Group 100.00 100.00
Richard B. Justice 300.00 360.00
Robert Springmeyer 150.00 150.00
Salt Lake County Firefighters Off. Assoc 300.00 300.00
Selecthealth 500.00 500.00
-Steve Arbuckle 100.00 100.00
Suprior-VanderVeur Insulation 600.00 600.00
Tayiorsville Police FOP 500.00 500.00



- Campaign Contributors - Russ Wall - YTD
11/2009 through 11/6/2008

11/6/2009 Page 2
Checking - Key..  OVERALL

‘ Category Descriptian B o 7 TOTAL
Utah Apartment Assoc. PAC 500.00 500.00
Utah Credit Union PAC 500.00 500.00
Utah Truckpac 200.00 200.00
Wayne Dial 100.00 100.00
William & Holly Simmons 500.00 500.00
TOTAL Contributions- over $50 " 25,150.00 25,150.00

" TOTALINCOME ' . C T 2T,145.00 27,145.00

OVERALL TOTAL " 27,145.00 27,145.00




Schedule B

Itemized Expenditures Made

Attach additional pages if needed

Date of - Amount of
Expenditure Name of Recipient Purpose Expenditure
) | ’
L
Ut
e/Q_/
<
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE !
TOTAL EXPENDITUTRES MADE (Sum of subtotals fram all Schedule B pages) (G )’? . J l/ w
|




Date

Campaign Expenditures - Russ Wall2 - All Dates

1/21/2009 through 11/6/2009

Description'

1/21/2009
21612009
2/8/2009
4/3/2009
6192008
6/22/2009

6/24/2009
6/2412008
6/24/2009
6252009
6/25/2009
6/25/2009
6/2972009
711/2009

71212009

713/2009

7/712009

711312000
7113/2009
7M16/2009
712512009
712512009
712712009
712712009
712712009
72712009
712712009
72712009
72712009
7/31/2009
713172009
8/4/2009

8/4/2009

8/5/12009

81672009

8/10/2009
81072009
8/1212009
8/13/2009
8/13/2009
8/13/2009
8/14/2009
8/17/2009
8/18/2009
8/21/2009
8/26/2009
B/28/2009
9/3/2009

91812009

9/9/2009

9/10/2009
9/14/2009
911412009
9/14/2009
9/14/2009
91412009

Opening Balance
Taylorsville Baseball
Taylorsville Baseball
Jeff Gilbernt

Corgon For Mayor
Taylorsvile Arts Council

U.S. Novelty

U.S. Novelty

.8, Novelty

City Of Taylorsvilte
Russ Wall

Sports Authority

Fedex Kinko's

City Of Taylorsville
Shirts & Things
Taylorsville Days
Advantage Graphics
Mike Winder Campaign Agcount
Orson Gygi

£ Center

AA. Callister

Harmons Grocery
Office Depot

Sprint Wireless

Office Depot

Fore Lakes Golf Course
Wal-Mart

Harmons Grocery

Papa Johns Pizza
Sharper Image Marketing
Chargeback Fee
Taylorsville Footbalt
Yahoo

Kenneth Cook

Carleton Christentsen For Council
Tammies Family Diner
Taylorsville Football

Cafe Rio

Citizens For Joann Seghini
Boys And Girls Club

Boys And Girls Club

Utah Law Enforcement Memorial
Lynn Crane Campaign
Joseph Lyon & Associates
Sprint Wireless

Russg Walll

The Golf Club Of Dallas
Eaglewood Golf Course
Lowe's

Harmons Grocery

Circle K

Smith Far Mayor

Access Athletics

City Of Taylorsville

Thirsty Pixel

Harmons Grocery

Phone from Russ

Refund

Veterans Day Banner
Cel Phone

Golf Tournament

Registration

Shirte

Food coupons
Graphics
Reciprocal checks
Licorice

Golf outing awards
Rodeo

Stamps

Stamps

Envelopes, Ink cartridges

AR R

Websile

With Ken Cook

Cards & Envelopes

Sign replacement

Gas

Maps for replacement
Website development

Am__ount

0.00
-380.00
-250.00

-50.00
-250.G0
-100.00

-50.00
-322.89
-322.68

322.69

-60.00
-106.85
-501.11

-49.45

-35.00
-570.15
-200.00

-1.218.09
-1.000.00

-48.08
-78.00
-366 .45
-264.00
-264.00
-217.99
-212.24
-108.00
-42 48
-40.50
-53.24
-435.80
-6.00
-100.00
-38.82
-22.00
-17.0%
-100.00
-26.12
-200.00
-49.59
-500.00
-40.00
-40.00
-20.00
~200.00
-444.58
-162.16
-163.00
-§2.27
-36.09
-135.34
-81.10
-64.73
-200.00
-280.00
-20.00
-950.00
-20.58




Campaign Expenditures - Russ Wall2 - All Dates
1/21/2009 through 11/6/2009

11/6/2009
Date Description _ Memo _Amount
9/16/2008 Bose Corp. -105.78
9/16/2009 iLeatherby's -33.02
91712008 The Valley Jourmnals -435,00
91772009 Sports Authority -183.55
9/18/2009 Advantage Graphics -840 00
-157.50
9/18/2009 Granite Education Foundation -50.00
9/23/2009 Fove Lakes Golf Course -300.00
9728/2009 Office Depot -163.96
92812009 Mac Sprint Wireless -143.97
9/28/2009 Office Depot -137.82
9/28/2009 Office Depot -88.00
8/28/2008 Chevron £1.56
93072009 Chargeback Fee -6.00
10/6/2008 Lowe's -B.52
1O/5/2009 Reed Demman -100.00
10/7/2009 Tammie's Family Diner With Ken Cook -18.04
10/8/2009 Meadowhrook Golf Course -76.00
10/13/2008 Guadalahonkey's -94.1¢
10/13/2009 Home Depot -284.20
10/15/2009 Ryan Wali -300.00
10/15/2009 City Of Taylorsville Election Night deposit -75.00
10/15/2009 City Of Taylorsville Room rental -50.00
10/15/2009 S.C. County Sanitation Dept. cleanup project -100.00
10/15/2009 Ignite Markating -225.00
10/15/2009 The Valley Journals -835.00
1041942008 Wienerschnitzel -13.70
10/19/2009 Pat Pinanelli -200.00
1011942009 Consolidated Direct Mait -290.00
10/19/2009 Cancolidated Direct Mail -788.94
10/20/2000 Mac Sprint Wireless -145.80
10/22/2009 Leatherby's -20.58
10/30/2009 U.S. Novelty -114.82
112172009 - 11/6/2009 ' .16,949.54
TOTAL INFLOWS 322.69
FOTAL OUTFLOWS A7,272.23
NET TOTAL 16,949 54

Page 2




